SMPS
12V and 24V Battery Chargers
Main Features:
The SMPS is a constant output
voltage, current limited, battery
charger specially designed for
permanent connection to genset
starter batteries.

through monitoring and
measuring our process
and product, customer
satisfaction, internal
auditing, analysis of
production data, contin-
ual improvement
including corrective and
preventative action. Our
quality management
systems are certified in
accordance with ISO
9001:2000 standards.
12V Units
Part No. Amps Input Dims. (W x H x D) Weight (lbs.)
SMPS-123-120 3A 120V,AC 3.54” x 4.53” x 2.44” 0.57
SMPS-123-240 3A 240V,AC 3.54” x 4.53” x 2.44” 0.57
SMPS-125-120 5A 120V,AC 3.54” x 4.53” x 2.44” 0.57
SMPS-125-240 5A 240V,AC 3.54” x 4.53” x 2.44” 0.57
SMPS-1210-120 10A 120V,AC 3.54” x 6.89” x 3.23” 1.32
SMPS-1210-240 10A 240V,AC 3.54” x 6.89” x 3.23” 1.32
24V Units
Part No. Amps Input Dims. (W x H x D) Weight (lbs.)
SMPS-243-120 3A 120V,AC 3.54” x 4.53” x 2.44” 0.57
SMPS-243-240 3A 240V,AC 3.54” x 4.53” x 2.44” 0.57
SMPS-245-120 5A 120V,AC 3.54” x 4.53” x 2.44” 0.57
SMPS-245-240 5A 240V,AC 3.54” x 4.53” x 2.44” 0.57
SMPS-2410-120 10A 120V,AC 3.54” x 6.89” x 3.23” 1.32
SMPS-2410-240 10A 240V,AC 3.54” x 6.89” x 3.23” 1.32
Part Numbers
Typical Connection Diagram ...
... for SMPS-1210 and SMPS-2410... for SMPS-123,125 and SMPS-243, 245
Terminals: